PageNo .: 1 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ﬁ,{APéJSRS\SB:gEA’DHAR NAGAR
10 CENTRAL SPINE,
) VIDHYADHAR NAGAR,
MR. PRATAPSINGH gtl:?t/e g@\'&}JSRTH AN
PLOT NO.-47 Phone no. : 18002026161
KESHAV COLONY OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
GANGORI BAZAR (E:T::D g;%tggrz“‘lazha"’ar @gmail.com
JAIPUR 302002 AccountNo  : 03481050013712 CLASSIC ON PHONE
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 21/11/2010
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000348 MICR : 302240004
Branch Code  : 348 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/03/2022 To : 01/10/2022
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/03/22 |IATW-416021X XX XX X9051-P3ENJRO5-JAIPUR 0000000000008787| 01/03/22 20,000.00 69,710.11
03/03/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000298014878 03/03/22 25,092.30 94,802.41
10
05/03/22 |ACH D- NSEMFS 05032022 CAM S-595082393193 0000008202228064 05/03/22 1,000.00 93,802.41
07/03/22 |ACH D- NSEMFS 07032022 CAM S-595082394791 0000008086837066/ 07/03/22 1,000.00 92,802.41
07/03/22 |ACH D- NSEMFS 07032022 CAM S-595082395969 0000008089370066/ 07/03/22 2,000.00 90,802.41
08/03/22 |UPI-GOVIND 0000206774242394 08/03/22 500.00 90,302.41
VERMA-GGKUMAWAT@OKHDFCBANK-HD
FC0000348-206774242394-SEV A
09/03/22 [UPI-MNIRAM-Q718920650@Y BL-KKBK0003547-20 0000206853303556/ 09/03/22 50.00 90,252.41
6853303556-NA
14/03/22 |UPI-MAHESH 0000207378075635 14/03/22 15,000.00 105,252.41
KUMAR-MAHIPOONAM312@OKHDFCBAN
K-HDFC0003774-207378075635-UPI
14/03/22 INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000300483512 14/03/22 117,220.60 222,473.01
10
16/03/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000300846006/ 16/03/22 40,947.41 181,525.60
9410
16/03/22 INWD-416021X X XX XX9051-SACWJ777-JAIPUR 0000207521005473 16/03/22 10,000.00 171,525.60
16/03/22 INWD-416021X XXX XX9051-SACWJ777-JAIPUR 0000207521005473 16/03/22 -10,000.00 181,525.60
16/03/22 INWD-416021X XX X XX 9051-15417284-JAIPUR 0000207521008609 16/03/22 10,000.00 171,525.60
16/03/22 INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000301116261] 16/03/22 40,947.41 212,473.01
10
17/03/22 |03482320000765PSM LEAVE ENCASHMENT CLEA 0000203174292598 17/03/22 264,466.00 476,939.01
17/03/22 |POS 416021X XX XXX9051 SHIVDAYAL SERVIC 0000207611188784 17/03/22 535.00 476,404.01
17/03/22 INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000301345491| 17/03/22 492.31 476,896.32
10
21/03/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000301692338 21/03/22 243,630.39 233,265.93
9410
22/03/22 (IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCY A-463917XXXXXX4946 1B22152108478699 22/03/22 28,408.00 204,857.93

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 2 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ﬁ,{APéJSRS\SB:gEA’DHAR NAGAR
10 CENTRAL SPINE,
' VIDHYADHAR NAGAR,
MR. PRATAPSINGH gt'gt’e {RAAI?XSRI'H AN
PLOT NO.-47 Phone no. : 18002026161
KESHAV COLONY OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
GANGORI BAZAR (E:T::D g;%tggrz“jzha"’ar @gmail.com
JAIPUR 302002 AccountNo  : 03481050013712 CLASSIC ON PHONE
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 21/11/2010
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000348 MICR : 302240004
Branch Code  : 348 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/03/2022 To : 01/10/2022
25/03/22 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-NO-THE POST MASTER GPO 0000000000000030 25/03/22 20,000.00 184,857.93
28/03/22 [DEPOSITORY CHARGES FEB22 - 56013353 000000000000000| 28/03/22 59.00 184,798.93
31/03/22 |03482320000765SALARY MARCH 2022 CLEARE 0000203314174364 31/03/22 51,307.00 236,105.93
01/04/22 |CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000| 31/03/22 1,056.00 237,161.93
01/04/22 |ATW-416021XXXXXX9051-CHIPR0O30-JAIPUR 0000000000005793 01/04/22 15,000.00 222,161.93
04/04/22 |UPI-AXIS BANK LTD-FREECHARGE@FREECHARGE- 0000209465877243 04/04/22 456.00 221,705.93
UTI1B0001964-209465877243-D789E4953F8740F
F81
04/04/22 [POS 416021X XXXXX9051 SHIVDAYAL SERVIC 0000209413594465 04/04/22 697.00 221,008.93
04/04/22 |INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000304895886/ 04/04/22 73,263.58 294,272.51
10
05/04/22 |ACH D- NSEMFS 05042022 CAM S-595082454097 0000008179847095 05/04/22 1,000.00 293,272.51
07/04/22 |ACH D- NSEMFS 07042022 CAM S-595082450198 0000008117705097| 07/04/22 1,000.00 292,272.51
07/04/22 |ACH D- NSEMFS 07042022 CAM S-595082451662 0000008120862097| 07/04/22 2,000.00 290,272.51
08/04/22 INET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000305875762 08/04/22 197,661.09 92,611.42
9410
12/04/22 INET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000306589799 12/04/22 4,854.63 87,756.79
9410
12/04/22 |UPI-AXIS BANK LTD-BILLPAY.FREECHARGE@FRE 0000210272229619 12/04/22 929.50 86,827.29
ECHARGE-UTIB0000000-210272229619-2220412
14TB2WAHIV9
19/04/22 |UPI-AXIS BANK LTD-BILLPAY.FREECHARGE@FRE 0000210928135306 19/04/22 1,147.00 85,680.29
ECHARGE-UTIB0000000-210928135306-0AFE2B3
82CA04A8AB4
19/04/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000307846315 19/04/22 2,500.00 83,180.29
9410
19/04/22 |POS 416021X X XXX X9051 SHIVDAYAL SERVIC 0000210913710743 19/04/22 589.00 82,591.29
21/04/22 DEPOSITORY CHARGES MAR22 - 56013353 000000000000000| 21/04/22 399.12 82,192.17
21/04/22 |UPI-ADD MONEY TO WALLET-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM- 0000211187099787 21/04/22 50.00 82,142.17
PY TM0123456-211187099787-01D17846195279@
PAY
22/04/22 |UPI-SPORTA TECHNOL OGIES -DREAM11UPI@KOTA 0000211213755097| 22/04/22 125.00 82,017.17

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ﬁ,{APéJSRS\SB:gEA’DHAR NAGAR
10 CENTRAL SPINE,
' VIDHYADHAR NAGAR,
MR. PRATAPSINGH gt'gt’e {RAAI?XSRI'H AN
PLOT NO.-47 Phone no. : 18002026161
KESHAV COLONY OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
GANGORI BAZAR (E:T::D g;%tggrz“jzha"’ar @gmail.com
JAIPUR 302002 AccountNo  : 03481050013712 CLASSIC ON PHONE
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 21/11/2010
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000348 MICR : 302240004
Branch Code  : 348 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/03/2022 To : 01/10/2022
K -K K BK0000958-211213755097-UP|
22/04/22 |UPI-SAGAR SHARMA-9782415551@PAY TM-HDFC00 0000211291422135 22/04/22 1.00 82,016.17
00348-211291422135-TO FRIEND
22/04/22 |UPI-SAGAR SHARMA-9782415551@PAY TM-HDFCO00 0000211291500463 22/04/22 1,274.00 80,742.17
00348-211291500463-TO FRIEND
25/04/22 |IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCY A-463917X XX XX X4946 I1B25121531363583 25/04/22 51,740.00 29,002.17
25/04/22 |UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11@Y ESPAY-YESBOY ESUPI-2 0000211513423966 25/04/22 22,00 28,980.17
11513423966-UPI
25/04/22 INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000309498171| 25/04/22 116,805.77 145,785.94
10
28/04/22 [NEFT DR-UTIB0002982-JECRC UNIVERCITY TRU N118221934465172 28/04/22 92,500.00 53,285.94
ST AND RETENTION CUM-NETBANK, MUM-N11822
1934465172-FEE OF ASHWINI KUM
29/04/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000310650476 29/04/22 74,511.94 127,797.88
10
30/04/22 [SALARY APRIL 2022 CLEAR EDGE 0000204306643846 30/04/22 57,680.00 185,477.88
01/05/22 |ATW-416021XXXXXX9051-CHIPR0O30-JAIPUR 0000000000007732 01/05/22 20,000.00 165,477.88
04/05/22 [POS 416021X XXXXX9051 SHIV DAYAL SERVI 0000212413042848 04/05/22 235.96 165,241.92
05/05/22 |ACH D- NSEMFS 05052022 CAM S-595082509643 0000008189200125 05/05/22 1,000.00 164,241.92
05/05/22 [NET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000311659847 05/05/22 140,512.19 23,729.73
9410
07/05/22 |ACH D- NSEMFS 07052022 CAM S-595082516246 0000008102884127| 07/05/22 2,000.00 21,729.73
07/05/22 |ACH D- NSEMFS 07052022 CAM S-595082516934 0000008104292127 07/05/22 1,000.00 20,729.73
10/05/22 |POS 416021XXXXXX9051 STAR PETROLEUM 0000213015586502 10/05/22 590.25 20,139.48
13/05/22 |UPI-PREETAM KUMAR MAHAWA-PREETAM931496@0 0000213362427819 13/05/22 4,500.00 15,639.48
K SBI-SBIN0031761-213362427819-PREM JI
14/05/22 |UPI-BIMLA PALIWAL WO RAJRAJUPALIWAL084@ 0000213489742535 14/05/22 2,000.00 13,639.48
OKICICI-UBIN0906816-213489742535-BHUMI
17/05/22 |UPI-AMAZONPA-AMAZONUPI @APL-UTIB0000100-2 0000213720210456 17/05/22 264.00 13,375.48
13720210456-REQUEST FROM AMAZO
18/05/22 INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000315020555 18/05/22 106,177.12 119,552.60
10

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 4 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ﬁ,{APéJSRS\SB:gEA’DHAR NAGAR
10 CENTRAL SPINE,
' VIDHYADHAR NAGAR,
MR. PRATAPSINGH gt'gt’e {RAAI?XSRI'H AN
PLOT NO.-47 Phone no. : 18002026161
KESHAV COLONY OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
GANGORI BAZAR (E:T::D g;%tggrz“jzha"’ar @gmail.com
JAIPUR 302002 AccountNo  : 03481050013712 CLASSIC ON PHONE
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 21/11/2010
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000348 MICR : 302240004
Branch Code  : 348 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/03/2022 To : 01/10/2022
19/05/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000315144407| 19/05/22 2,500.00 117,052.60
9410
20/05/22 |IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCY A-463917X XX XX X4946 1B20102953099975 20/05/22 1,104.00 115,948.60
24/05/22 [DEPOSITORY CHARGES APR22 - 56013353 000000000000000| 24/05/22 47431 115,474.29
24/05/22 [POS 416021XXXXXX9051 SHIVDAYAL SERVIC 0000214413131474 24/05/22 216.00 115,258.29
28/05/22 |ATW-416021X XX X XX9051-S1ANJIP48-JAIPUR 0000000000002112 28/05/22 5,000.00 110,258.29
30/05/22 [POS 416021XXXXXX9051 PRATAPFILLING S 0000000000013483 30/05/22 542.50 109,715.79
30/05/22 [NET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000317388376 30/05/22 43,125.00 66,590.79
9410
31/05/22 [SALARY MAY 2022 CLEAR EDGE 0000205317376617 31/05/22 57,680.00 124,270.79
31/05/22 [UPI-GOVIND 0000215191545746 31/05/22 500.00 123,770.79
VERMA-GGKUMAWAT@OKHDFCBANK-HD
FC0000348-215191545746-SEVA
31/05/22 [NET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000317705302 31/05/22 1,035.00 122,735.79
9410
01/06/22 [NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000318041553 01/06/22 540.00 122,195.79
9410
01/06/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000318162549 01/06/22 204,770.49 326,966.28
10
02/06/22 [NET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000318317806 (02/06/22 94.09 326,872.19
9410
03/06/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000318647420 03/06/22 415.93 327,288.12
10
03/06/22 |ATW-416021X XX X XX9051-P3ENJRO5-JAIPUR 0000000000001367| 03/06/22 20,000.00 307,288.12
06/06/22 |ACH D- NSEMFS 05062022 CAM S-595082568995 0000008156382157| 06/06/22 1,000.00 306,288.12
06/06/22 [NET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000318961742 06/06/22 312.90 305,975.22
9410
06/06/22 [UPI-AXISBANK LTD-BILLPAY.FREECHARGE@FRE 0000215783762368 06/06/22 254.00 305,721.22
ECHARGE-UTIB0000000-215783762368-UPI
07/06/22 |ACH D- NSEMFS 07062022 CAM S-595082574724 0000008084127158 07/06/22 1,000.00 304,721.22
07/06/22 |ACH D- NSEMFS 07062022 CAM S-595082576320 0000008087518158 07/06/22 2,000.00 302,721.22
07/06/22 [NET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000319295787 07/06/22 904.22 301,817.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 5 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ﬁ,{APéJSRS\SB:gEA’DHAR NAGAR
10 CENTRAL SPINE,
' VIDHYADHAR NAGAR,

MR. PRATAPSINGH gt'gt’e {RAAI?XSRI'H AN

PLOT NO.-47 Phone no. : 18002026161

KESHAV COLONY OD Limit 10 Currency : INR

GANGORI BAZAR (E:T::D g;%tggrz“jzha"’ar @gmail.com

JAIPUR 302002 AccountNo  : 03481050013712 CLASSIC ON PHONE

RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 21/11/2010

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000348 MICR : 302240004
Branch Code  : 348 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/03/2022 To : 01/10/2022
9410

08/06/22 [NET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000319565809 (08/06/22 483.79 301,333.21
9410

09/06/22 |CHQ DEP - TRANSFER OW 1 - JAIPUR WBO 0000000000870235 09/06/22 377.25 301,710.46

09/06/22 |CHQ DEP - TRANSFER OW 1 - JAIPUR WBO 0000000000870236 09/06/22 377.25 302,087.71

09/06/22 |CHQ DEP - TRANSFER OW 1 - JAIPUR WBO 0000000000870290 09/06/22 377.25 302,464.96

09/06/22 [POS 416021XXXXXX9051 SHIVDAYAL SERVIC 0000216013432789 (09/06/22 542.00 301,922.96

09/06/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000319934570 (09/06/22 221.42 302,144.38
10

10/06/22 INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000320348750 10/06/22 686.29 302,830.67
10

11/06/22 |UPI-AXIS BANK LTD-BILLPAY.FREECHARGE@FRE 0000216267070722 11/06/22 1,006.50 301,824.17
ECHARGE-UTIB0000000-216267070722-UPI

11/06/22 [UPI-RATAN SONS-NSEBAY22@Y BL-UCBA000001 0000216239298399 11/06/22 500.00 302,324.17
1-216239298399-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

13/06/22 INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000320784609 13/06/22 692.76 303,016.93
10

14/06/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000321206790 14/06/22 244.49 302,772.44
9410

15/06/22 [NET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000321605894 15/06/22 229.39 302,543.05
9410

17/06/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000322056375 17/06/22 1,084.31 301,458.74
9410

18/06/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000322386904 18/06/22 1,133.79 300,324.95
9410

18/06/22 [NET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000322533405 18/06/22 102,810.90 197,514.05
9410

20/06/22 |IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCY A-463917X XXX XX 4946 1B20130803586557 20/06/22 11,975.00 185,539.05

20/06/22 [NET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000322711149 20/06/22 2,500.00 183,039.05
9410

20/06/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000322848661 20/06/22 5,604.78 177,434.27
9410

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 6

Account Branch :

Statement of account

JAIPUR VIDHYADHAR NAGAR

We understand your world Address - TIMES SQUARE,
10 CENTRAL SPINE,
' VIDHYADHAR NAGAR,

MR. PRATAPSINGH gt'gt’e {RAAI?XSRI'H AN

PLOT NO.-47 Phone no. : 18002026161

KESHAV COLONY OD Limit 10 Currency : INR

GANGORI BAZAR (E:T::D g;%tggrz“jzha"’ar @gmail.com

JAIPUR 302002 AccountNo  : 03481050013712 CLASSIC ON PHONE

RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 21/11/2010

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000348 MICR : 302240004
Branch Code  : 348 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/03/2022 To : 01/10/2022

21/06/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000323011726 21/06/22 80,883.84 96,550.43
9410

21/06/22 |UPI-AXISBANK LTD-BILLPAY.FREECHARGE@FRE 0000217234650455 21/06/22 1,744.00 94,806.43
ECHARGE-UTIB0000000-217234650455-UPI

21/06/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000323245754  21/06/22 3,594.43 98,400.86
10

22/06/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000323635641 22/06/22 1,972.36 96,428.50
9410

23/06/22 |ATW-416021X XX X XX9051-CHJIPR030-JAIPUR 0000000000001673 23/06/22 5,000.00 91,428.50

24/06/22 [NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000323991678 24/06/22 88,974.41 2,454.09
9410

24/06/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000324096890 23/06/22 103,735.95 106,190.04
10

24/06/22 |DEPOSITORY CHARGES MAY 22 - 56013353 000000000000000 | 24/06/22 145.29 106,044.75

24/06/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000324269774 24/06/22 88,120.41 194,165.16
10

25/06/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000324409523  25/06/22 53,529.95 140,635.21
9410

25/06/22 |POS 416021XXXXXX9051 MATHURADAS SUKHL 0000217613510433 25/06/22 571.05 140,064.16

25/06/22 |UPI-HARSH SHARMA-9664023077@Y BL-BARBOVJN 0000217656458005 25/06/22 300.00 139,764.16
AHA-217656458005-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

27/06/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000324650002 27/06/22 1,401.94 141,166.10
10

27/06/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000324789845 27/06/22 53,529.95 194,696.05
10

28/06/22 |ACH C- INFOSY S LIMITED-27954736 0000002500749284 28/06/22 80.00 194,776.05

28/06/22 [UPI-SWAMINI SEWA SANSTHA-0793544A0031386 0000217961184527 28/06/22 1,500.00 193,276.05
BQR@KOTAK-KKBK0000958-217961184527-PAYM
ENT FROM PHONE

28/06/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000325033464| 28/06/22 28,932.32 222,208.37
10

29/06/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000325138758 29/06/22 127,365.13 94,843.24

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 7

Account Branch :

Statement of account

JAIPUR VIDHYADHAR NAGAR

We understand your world Address - TIMES SQUARE,
10 CENTRAL SPINE,
' VIDHYADHAR NAGAR,

MR. PRATAPSINGH gt'gt’e {RAAI?XSRI'H AN

PLOT NO.-47 Phone no. : 18002026161

KESHAV COLONY OD Limit 10 Currency : INR

GANGORI BAZAR (E:T::D g;%tggrz“jzha"’ar @gmail.com

JAIPUR 302002 AccountNo  : 03481050013712 CLASSIC ON PHONE

RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 21/11/2010

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000348 MICR : 302240004
Branch Code  : 348 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/03/2022 To : 01/10/2022
9410

30/06/22 |[NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000325553389  29/06/22 1,597.45 96,440.69
10

30/06/22 [SALARY JUNE 2022 CLEAR EDGE 0000206305941700 30/06/22 57,680.00 154,120.69

01/07/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000325825992 01/07/22 2,883.36 151,237.33
9410

01/07/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000325916906 01/07/22 51,719.83 99,517.50
9410

01/07/22 |CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000| 30/06/22 1,153.00 100,670.50

01/07/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000326132879 01/07/22 2,041.97 98,628.53
9410

04/07/22 INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000326590719 04/07/22 702.06 99,330.59
10

05/07/22 |ACH D- NSEMFS 05072022 CAM S-595082630928 0000008274191186 05/07/22 1,000.00 98,330.59

05/07/22 |UPI-AXISBANK LTD-BILLPAY.FREECHARGE@FRE 0000218685822951 05/07/22 264.00 98,066.59
ECHARGE-UTIB0000000-218685822951-UPI

05/07/22 |NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000326971543 05/07/22 128.60 98,195.19
10

06/07/22 [NWD-416021X XX XX X9051-15417100-JAIPUR 0000218721015535 06/07/22 10,000.00 88,195.19

06/07/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000327289993 06/07/22 221.48 87,973.71
9410

07/07/22 |ACH D- NSEMFS 07072022 CAM S-595082635288 0000008134312188 07/07/22 1,000.00 86,973.71

07/07/22 |ACH D- NSEMFS 07072022 CAM S-595082635977 0000008135798188 07/07/22 2,000.00 84,973.71

07/07/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000327659012 07/07/22 2,228.60 87,202.31
10

07/07/22 |UPI-ASHWINI KUMAR MAHAWA-9079250450@PAY T 0000218888602785 07/07/22 1.00 87,201.31
M-SBIN0016738-218888602785-NA

08/07/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000327991576/ 08/07/22 47.52 87,153.79
9410

08/07/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000328104356/ 08/07/22 315.00 87,468.79
10

11/07/22 |POS 416021XXXXXX9051 AMAZON 0000X 90647304084 11/07/22 1,202.00 86,266.79

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 8

Account Branch :

Statement of account

JAIPUR VIDHYADHAR NAGAR

We understand your world Address - TIMES SQUARE,
10 CENTRAL SPINE,
' VIDHYADHAR NAGAR,

MR. PRATAPSINGH gtl:?t/e g@\'&}JSRTH AN

PLOT NO.-47 Phone no. : 18002026161

KESHAV COLONY OD Limit 10 Currency : INR

GANGORI BAZAR (E:T::D g;%tggrz“‘lazha"’ar @gmail.com

JAIPUR 302002 AccountNo  : 03481050013712 CLASSIC ON PHONE

RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 21/11/2010

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000348 MICR : 302240004
Branch Code  : 348 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/03/2022 To : 01/10/2022

11/07/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000328385461 11/07/22 143.01 86,123.78
9410

11/07/22 |POS 416021XXXXXX9051 SHIVDAYAL SERVIC 0000219213219355 11/07/22 542.00 85,581.78

11/07/22 INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000328543476 11/07/22 945.00 86,526.78
10

12/07/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000328800718 12/07/22 48.14 86,478.64
9410

12/07/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000328945823 12/07/22 280.00 86,758.64
10

13/07/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000329164113 13/07/22 48.28 86,710.36
9410

13/07/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000329280460 13/07/22 1,050.00 85,660.36
9410

14/07/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000329515620 14/07/22 47.76 85,612.60
9410

14/07/22 |UPI-AJAY PRAJAPAT-7062588576@Y BL-BARBOIN 0000219527356135 14/07/22 1,770.00 87,382.60
DBAI-219527356135-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

14/07/22 INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000329662330 14/07/22 1,260.00 88,642.60
10

15/07/22 [NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000329926953 15/07/22 48.38 88,594.22
9410

15/07/22 INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000330053545 15/07/22 805.00 89,399.22
10

18/07/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000330342208 18/07/22 146.34 89,252.88
9410

18/07/22 |UPI-VIRENDRA PAL SINGH M-VIRENDRAPSM @Y BL 0000219939356594 18/07/22 1.00 89,251.88
-PUNBO0782800-219939356594-WEL COME

18/07/22 |UPI-VIRENDRA PAL SINGH M-VIRENDRAPSM @Y BL 0000219981724931 18/07/22 999.00 88,252.88
-PUNB0782800-219981724931-PAY MENT FROM P
HONE

18/07/22 INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000330448401 18/07/22 2,105.00 90,357.88
10

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK
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Account Branch :

Statement of account

JAIPUR VIDHYADHAR NAGAR

We understand your world Address - TIMES SQUARE,
10 CENTRAL SPINE,
' VIDHYADHAR NAGAR,

MR. PRATAPSINGH gtl:?t/e g@\'&}JSRTH AN

PLOT NO.-47 Phone no. : 18002026161

KESHAV COLONY OD Limit 10 Currency : INR

GANGORI BAZAR (E:T::D g;%tggrz“‘lazha"’ar @gmail.com

JAIPUR 302002 AccountNo  : 03481050013712 CLASSIC ON PHONE

RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 21/11/2010

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000348 MICR : 302240004
Branch Code  : 348 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/03/2022 To : 01/10/2022

19/07/22 INET PAYIN TO BSE MF A/C -57500000389146- 0000000330636115 19/07/22 2,500.00 87,857.88
FROM A/C -03481050013712- UCC -3120337-
57500000389146

19/07/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000330712870 19/07/22 49.82 87,808.06
9410

19/07/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000330811388 19/07/22 2,245.00 85,563.06
9410

20/07/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000331083517 20/07/22 48.71 85,514.35
9410

20/07/22 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCY A-463917X XXX XX 4946 1B20171026049668 20/07/22 44,608.00 40,906.35

20/07/22 |NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000331194291/ 20/07/22 910.00 41,816.35
10

21/07/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000331459577| 21/07/22 49.16 41,767.19
9410

21/07/22 INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000331589025 21/07/22 1,395.00 43,162.19
10

22/07/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000331902570  22/07/22 49.85 43,112.34
9410

22/07/22 [POS 416021XXXXXX9051 SHIVDAYAL SERVIC 0000220313043030 22/07/22 542.00 42,570.34

22/07/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000331955344 22/07/22 42,570.34 0.00
9410

25/07/22 |INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000332455043 25/07/22 88,860.58 88,860.58
10

26/07/22 INET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000332637135 26/07/22 3.22 88,857.36
9410

26/07/22 |DEPOSITORY CHARGES JUN22 - 56013353 000000000000000 | 26/07/22 66.92 88,790.44

26/07/22 [NET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000332761157| 26/07/22 6,201.00 82,589.44
9410

26/07/22 |[NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000332838982 26/07/22 137,504.79 220,094.23
10

27/07/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000332989187| 27/07/22 136.61 219,957.62
9410

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK
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Account Branch :

Statement of account

JAIPUR VIDHYADHAR NAGAR

We understand your world Address - TIMES SQUARE,
10 CENTRAL SPINE,
' VIDHYADHAR NAGAR,

MR. PRATAPSINGH gtl:?t/e g@\'&}JSRTH AN

PLOT NO.-47 Phone no. : 18002026161

KESHAV COLONY OD Limit 10 Currency : INR

GANGORI BAZAR (E:T::D g;%tggrz“‘lazha"’ar @gmail.com

JAIPUR 302002 AccountNo  : 03481050013712 CLASSIC ON PHONE

RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 21/11/2010

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000348 MICR : 302240004
Branch Code  : 348 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/03/2022 To : 01/10/2022

27/07/22 |INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000333130991 27/07/22 238.00 220,195.62
10

28/07/22 INET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000333394975 28/07/22 136.73 220,058.89
9410

28/07/22 |HDFC ERGO GENE-3002015422 0000207282465753 28/07/22 27,376.00 247,434.89

29/07/22 INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000333536472 28/07/22 828.00 248,262.89
10

29/07/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000333779938 29/07/22 137.13 248,125.76
9410

29/07/22 |ATW-416021XXXXXX9051-CHJIPR030-JAIPUR 0000000000004747, 29/07/22 20,000.00 228,125.76

30/07/22 |NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000333887447 29/07/22 4,313.50 232,439.26
10

30/07/22 [SALARY JULY 2022 CLEAR EDGE 0000207294410373 30/07/22 55,761.00 288,200.26

01/08/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000334226058 (01/08/22 417.78 287,782.48
9410

01/08/22 |ACH C- ZENSARTECHNOL OGIES-00000000000001 0000007018280213 01/08/22 3,500.00 291,282.48

01/08/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000334330278 01/08/22 151.00 291,131.48
9410

01/08/22 |[NEFT CR-KKBK0000958-NATIONAL INSURANCE C KKBK 222136063555 01/08/22 11,801.00 302,932.48
O L DISBURSEMENT AC-PRATAP SINGH-KKBK22
2136063555

02/08/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000334605627| 02/08/22 139.19 302,793.29
9410

02/08/22 |INET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000334757324 02/08/22 1,920.00 300,873.29
9410

03/08/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000334999899 03/08/22 138.24 300,735.05
9410

03/08/22 |UPI-AXISBANK LTD-BILLPAY.FREECHARGE@FRE 0000221574611968 (03/08/22 264.00 300,471.05
ECHARGE-UTIB0000000-221574611968-2220803
11MY8CH3V71

03/08/22 [NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000335149904 03/08/22 1,662.50 298,808.55
9410

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 11 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ﬁ,{APéJSRS\SB:gEA’DHAR NAGAR
10 CENTRAL SPINE,
' VIDHYADHAR NAGAR,

MR. PRATAPSINGH gt'gt’e {RAAI?XSRI'H AN

PLOT NO.-47 Phone no. : 18002026161

KESHAV COLONY OD Limit 10 Currency : INR

GANGORI BAZAR (E:T::D g;%tggrz“jzha"’ar @gmail.com

JAIPUR 302002 AccountNo  : 03481050013712 CLASSIC ON PHONE

RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 21/11/2010

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000348 MICR : 302240004
Branch Code  : 348 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/03/2022 To : 01/10/2022

04/08/22 [NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000335401176/ 04/08/22 137.42 298,671.13
9410

04/08/22 |UPI-AXISBANK LTD-BILLPAY.FREECHARGE@FRE 0000221695507561 04/08/22 264.00 298,407.13
ECHARGE-UTIB0000000-221695507561-2220804
18AWCMWCD5D

04/08/22 |INET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000335459961| 04/08/22 89,779.90 208,627.23
9410

04/08/22 |UPI-SAURABH 0000221633648346 (04/08/22 15,000.00 193,627.23
MATHUR-SAURABH.MATHURS@AXL-U
TIB0002702-221633648346-UPI

04/08/22 |UPI-SHIV DAYAL SERVICE H-PAY TMQR28100505 0000221680081008 (04/08/22 542.00 193,085.23
010114FO3JS6T16D@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-22168
0081008-UPI

04/08/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000335532394 04/08/22 698.00 193,783.23
10

05/08/22 |ACH D- NSEMFS 05082022 CAM S-595082688640 0000008174654217 05/08/22 1,000.00 192,783.23

05/08/22 [NET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000335816355 05/08/22 137.76 192,645.47
9410

05/08/22 [IMPS-221714630351-INDIAN CLEARING CORP-Y 0000221714630351, 05/08/22 1.00 192,646.47
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0073-PENNY DROP

05/08/22 |UPIRET-20220803-221574611968 000000000000000| 05/08/22 264.00 192,910.47

05/08/22 [NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000335926641 05/08/22 3,452.50 189,457.97
9410

08/08/22 |ACH D- NSEMFS 07082022 CAM S-595082698155 0000008118565220 08/08/22 2,000.00 187,457.97

08/08/22 |ACH D- NSEMFS 07082022 CAM S-595082697346 0000008116734220 08/08/22 1,000.00 186,457.97

08/08/22 |ACH C- VEDANTA LIMITED-15239690 0000003709438252 08/08/22 14,040.00 200,497.97

08/08/22 [NET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000336254526/ 08/08/22 408.18 200,089.79
9410

08/08/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000336402942 08/08/22 72,515.49 272,605.28
10

10/08/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000336708476 10/08/22 343.64 272,261.64
9410

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch :

Statement of account

JAIPUR VIDHYADHAR NAGAR

We understand your world Address - TIMES SQUARE,
10 CENTRAL SPINE,
' VIDHYADHAR NAGAR,

MR. PRATAPSINGH gt'gt’e {RAAI?XSRI'H AN

PLOT NO.-47 Phone no. : 18002026161

KESHAV COLONY OD Limit 10 Currency : INR

GANGORI BAZAR (E:T::D g;%tggrz“jzha"’ar @gmail.com

JAIPUR 302002 AccountNo  : 03481050013712 CLASSIC ON PHONE

RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 21/11/2010

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000348 MICR : 302240004
Branch Code  : 348 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/03/2022 To : 01/10/2022

10/08/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000336837549 10/08/22 1,851.00 270,410.64
9410

11/08/22 INET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000337077221| 11/08/22 170.91 270,239.73
9410

11/08/22 |UPI-DHEERAJMAHAWAR-DHEERAIMAHA123-1@0KA 0000222360177666 11/08/22 200.00 270,439.73
X1S-AIRPO000001-222360177666-UPI

11/08/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000337198417| 11/08/22 2,142.50 268,297.23
9410

12/08/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000337471725 12/08/22 68.85 268,228.38
9410

12/08/22 [RAMCO INDUST DIV 212200000000000000006531 0000222241361192 12/08/22 580.00 268,808.38

12/08/22 |IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCY A-463917XX XXX X4946 1B12162646879910 12/08/22 2,431.00 266,377.38

12/08/22 INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000337592106 12/08/22 24,072.00 290,449.38
10

13/08/22 |UPI-MOHAMMAD SUFIY AAN-9352733759@PAY TM-B 0000222510479199 13/08/22 50.00 290,399.38
ARBOJOHARI-222510479199-NA

16/08/22 [NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000337854871 16/08/22 322.88 290,076.50
9410

16/08/22 |POS 416021XXXXXX9051 SHIVDAYAL SERVIC 0000222813760605 16/08/22 542.00 289,534.50

17/08/22 [NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000338203978 17/08/22 81.96 289,452.54
9410

17/08/22 INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000338298859 17/08/22 105.00 289,347.54
9410

18/08/22 INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000338399590 17/08/22 2,520.00 291,867.54
10

18/08/22 |ATW-416021X XXX X X9051-CHJIPR0O30-JAIPUR 0000000000006422 18/08/22 5,000.00 286,867.54

18/08/22 INET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000338722419 18/08/22 7,775.24 294,642.78
10

19/08/22 [NET PAYIN TO BSE MF A/C -57500000389146- 0000000338920147 19/08/22 2,500.00 292,142.78
FROM A/C -03481050013712- UCC -3120337-
57500000389146

19/08/22 [NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000338989969 19/08/22 47.10 292,095.68

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 13

Account Branch :

Statement of account

JAIPUR VIDHYADHAR NAGAR

We understand your world Address - TIMES SQUARE,
10 CENTRAL SPINE,
' VIDHYADHAR NAGAR,

MR. PRATAPSINGH gtl:?t/e g@\'&}JSRTH AN

PLOT NO.-47 Phone no. : 18002026161

KESHAV COLONY OD Limit 10 Currency : INR

GANGORI BAZAR (E:T::D g;%tggrz“‘lazha"’ar @gmail.com

JAIPUR 302002 AccountNo  : 03481050013712 CLASSIC ON PHONE

RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 21/11/2010

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000348 MICR : 302240004
Branch Code  : 348 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/03/2022 To : 01/10/2022
9410

19/08/22 [NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000339122934 19/08/22 1,715.00 290,380.68
9410

21/08/22 |UPI-NARENDRA KUMAR-9521120418@PAY TM-PYTM 0000223330675561 21/08/22 700.00 289,680.68
0123456-223330675561-NA

22/08/22 INET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000339441007| 22/08/22 138.78 289,541.90
9410

22/08/22 |DEPOSITORY CHARGES JUL 22 - 56013353 000000000000000 | 22/08/22 179.12 289,362.78

22/08/22 INET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000339611018 22/08/22 2,660.00 286,702.78
9410

23/08/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000339850830 23/08/22 44.95 286,657.83
9410

23/08/22 |UPI-JITENDRA KUMAR SHARM-SHARMA JITENDRA 0000223578250969 23/08/22 1.00 286,656.83
470@0K HDFCBANK -HDFC0000554-223578250969-
UPI

23/08/22 |UPI-S SJAIN SUBODH PG C-SSIAINSUBODHPGC 0000223543061659 23/08/22 18,000.00 268,656.83
OL LEG.76008356@HDFCBANK -HDFC0000001-2235
43061659-2910469223

23/08/22 |UPI-ADD MONEY TO WALLET-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM- 0000223595354178 23/08/22 1,479.95 267,176.88
PY TM0123456-223595354178-01 D18940607227@
PAY

23/08/22 [NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3120337-006023400294 0000000339987558 23/08/22 2,065.00 269,241.88
10

24/08/22 |UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY .PAY @ICICI-IC 0000223693899766/ 24/08/22 479.00 268,762.88
|CODC0099-223693899766-UPI

24/08/22 |NET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000340244890 24/08/22 45.96 268,716.92
9410

24/08/22 |INET Pl TO HSL SEC A/C 3120337-0060234002 0000000340360557| 24/08/22 140.00 268,576.92
9410

